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
Verdes stone fireplace. $99
FR 1-6595

% 4-BDRM. &
- FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
plnoo, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterlor, submit
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247.

* $1000 DOWN
SWIM POOL!

3 bedroom and 2 baths! Sub-
mit $1000 down and move in-
::o:'hll beautiful homt, 4‘/,%

6595
* §17,950

Beautiful 3 bedroom home
with natural wood kitchen cab-
inets, paneling, 2 car garage,
all the extras. Submit low
down or nothing down ro G.I.
buyer. FR 89281

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
§21,950

3 bedroom home on pictur-
esque street. Dining room, 2 car
garage. Spacious living room.
Parklike yard., 4% interest on
existing loan, FR 1-6595

* §26,950

2 and den, 1500 sq. ft., 1%
baths, built-ins, fireplace, cov-
ered patio. Gracious living on
this quiet Cul de Sac St., 35
minutes to City Hall. Close to
Hawaiian atmosphere on Roy-
al Palms shore line. Smog free
and close to schools and shop-
ping. FR 8-9281

* $17,200

Family home speciall Owner
transferred, asks this low price.
Sharp and clean, wall to wall
carpets, panoramic view from
huge picture window, natural
wood paneling throughout.

FR 8-9281

* $19,500
FILTERED SWIM POOL

Beautiful 15x25 ft. pool with
flood lights. 3 bedroom, fam-
ily sized kitchen, divided
planter in spacious living
room, wall to wall carpets,
built-in range and oven, Palos
Verdes stone fiteplace, only
$99 month. FR 8-4247

* HUGE FAMILY ROOM

4 bedrooms and huge fomily
room. Provincial shake reof,
white picket fence around
home, 2 baths, fireplace, built-
ins, FR 1-6595

* §16,950

Cozy 2 bedroom “dream” cot-
tage. Sparkling clean through-
out. Extra cozy den, $92 per
mo. Quick possession.

FR 8-9281

* SWIM POOL TIME

En]o‘m California living with
this beautiful 15x30 swimming
|, covered patio, Beautiful
ome with double fireplace, 3
bedrooms and family room,
1%, baths, built-ins, dishwash-
er. Extra space for house ftrail-
er or boat. All_télgg $32,500.

% 2 BEDROOM—
$11,000

“Dream home.” Move right in.
Submit low down payment.
Spacious rcoms. Dining room.
Breakfast room. FR 1-6595

% HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
$23,250

Arizona flagstone fireplace sels
off this spacious living room.
Combination ash and mahog-
any paneling. 3 bedrooms.
Lovely patio. $91 monthly pay-
ments. FR 1-6595

* 4 BEDROOM

Take over $19,450 first trust

deed, low monthly payments,

pool sized yard yard, 2 baths.

Fireplace. Patio and barbecue
FR 8-4247

Family special ! Built-in range
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own-
er anxious, Easy terms.

FR 16595

* 3 BEDROOMS &
FAMILY ROOM

Asking only $20,750. Beautiful
home. G.I. 4Y;% loan to as-
sume with very low monthly
payments. Wall to wall carpet-
ing, spacious living room,
ranch style kitchen. Patio area.
Pool sized yard. FR 8-4247

* §21,500!

Huge 3 bedroom and family
room, sliding glass doors to
private patio, pool sized yard,
all modern dream kitchen, wall
to wall carpets, submit $1000
down. FR 8-4247

* 4 & FAMILY ROOM

$109 month includes taxes and
insurance. Trade or submit
cash down and move your
family into this lovely South-
wood home. Covered center
patio. FR 8.9281

* 3 & HUGE FAMILY
ROOM—$20,750

Nylon wall to wall carpeting.
Ranch style kitchen. All newly
decorated. 2 baths. Patio. Huge
family room, rock roof. $1000
or less down. FR 8-4247

# TARBELL

* JUNIOR # ACRE

Lots of room for expansion, or
boat/trailer on beautiful Calle
Mayor Dr. 3 bedrooms, wall to
wall carpets, fireplace, water
softener, Pricec under $19,900
as owner must sacrifice |

FR 8-4247

* $2000- MOVE IN

Circular drive to 2 car garage,
3 bedroom, 2 baths, 26 feet
rear living room, natural birch
kitchen, picture wlndows, pa-

tio, take over 4%;% loan!
Planters, submit $2000 down!
FR 8-4247

* PANORAMIC VIEW
26’ REAR
LIVING ROOM

Circular drive. 2 car garage. 3

bedroom, 2 bath, natural birch

kitchen. Picture windows, pa-

tio. Submit your down or trade.
FR 8-9281

* SOUTHWOOD

Sparkling 3 bedroom home.

Natural gbrlck fireplace. Dining

room. lovely family living

room. Asking only 118,950.

Take over existing loan and

poy only $84 per mo. at 4%2%.
FR 8.4247

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION

ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY |
CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

REALTORS

% FR 8-4247
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA

* HUGE FAMILY ROOM

Total price only $19,500. Spac-
ious living room, dream kit
chen, 2 king sized baths, soft
water conditioner, extras 100
numercus to menticn.

FR 8-9281

* SUBMIT $900 DOWN

3 bedrooms and 2 baths, all
modern dream kitchen with
built-ins, All the extras. Wall
to wall carpets, covered patio,
barbecue FR 1-6595

* $15,250-3 BEDROOM
Beautiful home. Dream kitchen
with vented hood over stove,
dishmaster. Wool wall to wall
carpeting. Submit your terms—
owner leaving city. FR 8-4247,

* $20,750

$93 month for this family sized
3 bedroom home. Dining room.
Spacious rooms, picture win-
dows, brick patio. FR 89281
* $18,000

3 bedroom, builtin all mod-
wall carpets. Sweeping pano-

i

ern “dream” kitchen, wall to
ramic view, Outstanding land-
scapeing. Sprinkler system. 2Y%;
FR 16595

* $17,500—VIEW

Spactacular night view from
this lovely home. Large patio
and barbecue. King sized bed-
Short walk to South-

car garage.

rooms.

wood Shopping Center,
FR 8-4247

* 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Sweeping view ! Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall corpon,
isolated living room, private
patio. Picturesque yard with
waterfall o’:\d :orbecuo

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% GJ. loan. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
raised hearth fireplace, walk
to schools and shops =~ Own-

E
.
er must sell — Submit low

down., FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,950

Tremendous family homo All
modern built-ins, extra break-
fast room, 2 baths, Sharp and
clean—Move right inl

FR 8.-9281

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$109 month includes taxes and
insurance, Trade or submit cash
down and move your family

into this lovely Southwood
home. Covered center patio,
FR 8-4247

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and

FR 1-6595

— SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

FR 8-9281 4




